INTRODUCTION
CHAPTER ONE
CHAPTER TWO
CHAPTER THREE
CHAPTER FOUR
REFERENCES
FURTHER READING
APPENDIX |
APPENDIX [I
INDEX

REVIVAL IN THE SQUARE

MAKING PLACE FROM SPACE
LOCATION AND MOVEMENT
PHYSICAL FORM AND ROBUSTNESS

RENAISSANCE [N BIRMINGHAM

URBAN DESIGN TERMINOLOGY
THE STATUE OF CHARLES |

18
47
75
131
155
158
161
183
165



