CONTENTS



INTRODUCTION	REVIVAL IN THE SQUARE		7
CHAPTER ONE	MAKING PLACE FROM SPACE		17
CHAPTER TWO	LOCATION AND MOVEMENT		47
CHAPTER THREE	PHYSICAL FORM AND ROBUSTNESS		75
CHAPTER FOUR	RENAISSANCE IN BIRMINGHAM		131
REFERENCES			155
FURTHER READING			158
APPENDIX I	URBAN DESIGN TERMINOLOGY		161
APPENDIX II	THE STATUE OF CHARLES I		163
INDEX			165